
Youth Fishing Tournament Evaluation SurveyMonkey

1 / 6

Q1 Please rate your level of satisfaction with the event.
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

83.33%
5

16.67%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
6

100.00%
6

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
6

50.00%
3

33.33%
2

16.67%
1

0.00%
0

 
6

100.00%
6

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
6

100.00%
6

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
6

100.00%
6

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
6

# COMMENTS: DATE

1 Dan is so great and was very helpful and encouraging. 9/3/2020 6:19 PM

2 I would have liked for more social distancing if the event also took place at lake Carlton as well
with a judging table over there too.

9/3/2020 4:13 PM

3 Everything was perfect. 9/3/2020 1:41 PM

4 The shore is not very conducive to young students. It is very steep. 9/3/2020 1:39 PM

5 Could have benefitted from som weed clearing at edge of pond to reduce crowding of few open
spots.

9/3/2020 1:36 PM

 VERY SATISIFIED SATISFIED DISSATISFIED VERY DISSATISFIED TOTAL

Overall quality of event

Cost

Location

Time of day

Day of week

Length of event



Youth Fishing Tournament Evaluation SurveyMonkey

2 / 6

100.00% 6

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q2 How did you register for this event?
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pre-registered online

Pre-registered in person at the ARC Front Desk

In person at Lake Harriet the day of the event



Youth Fishing Tournament Evaluation SurveyMonkey

3 / 6

100.00% 6

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q3 Please rate the registration process.
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 6

# COMMENTS ABOUT THE REGISTRATION PROCESS: DATE

 There are no responses.  

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent

Good

Average

Unsatisfacotry



Youth Fishing Tournament Evaluation SurveyMonkey

4 / 6

0.00% 0

16.67% 1

66.67% 4

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

33.33% 2

0.00% 0

Q4 How did you learn about this activity? (check all that apply)
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 6  

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

 There are no responses.  

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Park District activity e-guide

Park District web site

Park District email

Park District Facebook page

Marquee

Friend/Family

Other (please specify)



Youth Fishing Tournament Evaluation SurveyMonkey

5 / 6

Q5 Are there activities/events that you would like the Woodridge Park
District to offer that are not currently offered?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 3

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Father and Daughter/mother and son fishing tournament 9/3/2020 6:19 PM

2 N/A 9/3/2020 1:39 PM

3 spring and fall fishing tournaments. 9/3/2020 1:36 PM



Youth Fishing Tournament Evaluation SurveyMonkey

6 / 6

Q6 If you wish to be contacted by a Woodridge Park District staff member,
please provide your name and contact information.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 5

# RESPONSES DATE

1 N/A 9/3/2020 1:39 PM


