Q1 Please rate your level of satisfaction with the event.

Answered: 6

Skipped: 0

		VERY SATISIFIED	SATISFIED	DISSATISFIED	VERY DISSATISFIED	TOTAL
Overall quality of event		83.33%	16.67%	0.00%	0.00%	
		5	1	0	0	6
Cost		100.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	
		6	0	0	0	6
Location		50.00%	33.33%	16.67%	0.00%	
		3	2	1	0	6
Time of day		100.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	
		6	0	0	0	6
Day of week		100.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	
		6	0	0	0	6
Length of event		100.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	
		6	0	0	0	6
#	COMMENTS:				DATE	
1	Dan is so grea	t and was very helpful and	encouraging		9/3/2020 6:19	PM

Dan is so great and was very helpful and encouraging. 1 9/3/2020 6:19 PM 2 I would have liked for more social distancing if the event also took place at lake Carlton as well 9/3/2020 4:13 PM with a judging table over there too. 3 Everything was perfect. 9/3/2020 1:41 PM 4 The shore is not very conducive to young students. It is very steep. 9/3/2020 1:39 PM 5 Could have benefitted from som weed clearing at edge of pond to reduce crowding of few open 9/3/2020 1:36 PM spots.

Q2 How did you register for this event?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Pre-registered online	100.00%	6
Pre-registered in person at the ARC Front Desk	0.00%	0
In person at Lake Harriet the day of the event	0.00%	0
TOTAL		6

Q3 Please rate the registration process.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES		RESPONSES		
Excellent		100.00%		6
Good		0.00%		0
Average		0.00%		0
Unsatisfacotry		0.00%		0
TOTAL				6
#	COMMENTS ABOUT THE REGISTRATION PROCESS:		DATE	
	There are no responses.			

Q4 How did you learn about this activity? (check all that apply)

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Park District activity e-guide	0.00%	0
Park District web site	16.67%	1
Park District email	66.67%	
Park District Facebook page	0.00%	0
Marquee	0.00%	0
Friend/Family	33.33%	2
Other (please specify)	0.00%	0
Total Respondents: 6		
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)	DATE	

There are no responses.

Q5 Are there activities/events that you would like the Woodridge Park District to offer that are not currently offered?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 3

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Father and Daughter/mother and son fishing tournament	9/3/2020 6:19 PM
2	N/A	9/3/2020 1:39 PM
3	spring and fall fishing tournaments.	9/3/2020 1:36 PM

Q6 If you wish to be contacted by a Woodridge Park District staff member, please provide your name and contact information.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 5

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	N/A	9/3/2020 1:39 PM